
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

HIGHLAND AVENUE SIDEWALK AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS
CONTRACT NO. 8554  [Bid Express 8854]
DATE: 5/21/20
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $162,865.00 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $168,785.50 OK

Engineering Estimate $169,630.00

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $175,433.25 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $209,110.50 OK

 


