
CONTRACT NO.  8554
DATE: 5/21/2020

Joe Daniels 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel, Inc.

Raymond P. 
Cattell, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,575.00 $12,500.00
10720 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD - DAYS 90.00 $30.00 $2,700.00 $30.00 $25.00 $25.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $6,500.00 $24,612.50 $32,500.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 65.00 $20.00 $1,300.00 $16.50 $5.00 $20.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 1700.00 $6.00 $10,200.00 $7.00 $2.00 $5.00
21024 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) COMPLETED (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F. 100.00 $16.00 $1,600.00 $12.00 $8.00 $8.00
21031 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 2.00 $225.00 $450.00 $300.00 $200.00 $200.00
21055 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - 
EACH 4.00 $450.00 $1,800.00 $300.00 $280.00 $280.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE B - S.Y. 65.00 $13.00 $845.00 $13.20 $10.00 $10.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  - S.F. 150.00 $10.50 $1,575.00 $18.00 $6.95 $25.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - 
TON 60.00 $32.00 $1,920.00 $27.50 $73.45 $40.00
60230 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F. 80.00 $6.00 $480.00 $5.50 $5.20 $5.20
60232 - FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT - L.F. 110.00 $5.00 $550.00 $5.00 $4.75 $4.75
60238 - FURNISH & INSTALL 1 1/4 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT - L.F. 180.00 $11.25 $2,025.00 $11.20 $10.60 $10.60
60241 - GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT - L.F. 20.00 $64.00 $1,280.00 $63.30 $60.00 $60.00
60253 - FURNISH & INSTALL 3#4 AND 1#8 WIRES IN EXISTING OR 
CONTRACTOR INSTALLED CONDUIT - L.F. 500.00 $24.00 $12,000.00 $23.20 $22.00 $22.00
60261 - ELECTRICAL TRENCH - L.F. 120.00 $8.50 $1,020.00 $8.40 $8.00 $8.00
60402 - CONSTRUCT LB-2 BASE - EACH 2.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $950.00 $900.00 $900.00
90001 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SLOPING - S.F. 750.00 $15.00 $11,250.00 $12.00 $6.95 $25.00
90002 - CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL & FOOTING - L.F. 139.00 $225.00 $31,275.00 $469.00 $496.75 $500.00
90003 - SEEDING, LOW MOW FESCUE - S.Y. 65.00 $13.00 $845.00 $13.20 $10.00 $10.00
90004 - STEEL BOLLARD - EACH 4.00 $1,200.00 $4,800.00 $750.00 $975.00 $750.00
90005 - REMOVE & DISCONNECT WALL PACK - EACH 6.00 $200.00 $1,200.00 $196.00 $186.00 $186.00
90006 - FURNISH & INSTALL TYPE A FLOODLIGHT - EACH 16.00 $1,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,000.00 $948.00 $948.00
90007 - FURNISH & INSTALL TYPE B SPOTLIGHT - EACH 25.00 $570.00 $14,250.00 $563.00 $533.00 $533.00
90008 - FURNISH & INSTALL JUNCTION BOX - EACH 25.00 $160.00 $4,000.00 $153.00 $145.00 $145.00
26 Items Totals $162,865.00 $168,785.50 $175,433.25 $209,110.50

Parisi Construction Co., 
Inc.

HIGHLAND AVENUE SIDEWALK AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS

PAGE 1 of 1


