CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8554

Contract Name: Highland Avenue Sidewalk and Lighting Improvements

Contractor: Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $162,865.00
Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the s ubcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Project EngineerManager

% $ Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
?a Company Type of Work Value | Contract | ype | wee | sge | BVC Compliant | PreQ ApT;:i,Ied
3008 ﬂol?mLJ ickld 13252240 |0 |0 |[®YONOM | O] [
2007 ML&PA 9_3 2526 |00 |§ |[RvOvOm | O] &
.00 gu o Vs J7.3967/0[0 ¥ |mvOvow [0 ®
“oyFe O/o0|o|[ovovow [ o] O
OO (0|dvOoNgna | O] O
O 0|0 |0vONONa | O | O
O 0|10 |10vONONa | O O
OO0 (OvOnONa | O O
OO (0O |OvOnONa | O O
O (0|0 |OdvONON | O n
OO0 |10 |0vONONa | O O
OO0 (0O (OvONONa | O O
O[O0 |0OvO~NONa | O [
Total‘gs? 03300 %
Date Submitted: b /q /2020 Signed: / i
I CITY USE ONLY
@/ App roved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part
Ab.25 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: 6” LA‘J Signed: ///Vé
’ / Robert F. ‘P/llhps, P.E., City Englneer
Distibution:  Contractor YNeeat- da"ﬂﬂ% LonFe [V —

Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie

/%W CO?LSMBK@'/Z"C'
LT L oeen, a?ma%ﬂ, Conanid rrazon



